
Term College Name Email
1 2019 ASM Shawn Berman sberman@unm.edu
2 2019 Law Library Marquita Harnett mharnett@unm.edu
3 2019 A&S Dimiter Vassilev vassilev@unm.edu
4 2020 CULL Fran Wilkinson fwilkins@unm.edu
5 2020 SOE Manuel Martinez-Ramon manel@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2019 ASM Saurabh Ahluwalia sahluwalia@unm.edu
2 2020 A&S HUM Eva Rodriguez Gonzalez evarg@unm.edu
3 2019 A&S SCI Janet Vassilev jvassil@unm.edu
4 2020 A&S SOC Colin Olson colino@unm.edu
5 2020 COE Pisarn B. Chamcharatsri bee@unm.edu
6 2020 CFA Peter A. Gilbert pgilb@unm.edu
7 2020 CON Angeline Delucas adelucas@salud.unm.edu
8 2019 COP Kristina Wittstrom KWittstrom@salud.unm.edu
9 2020 POP HLT Andrew Rowland ARowland@salud.unm.edu
10 2020 DEN Gary W. Cuttrell GCuttrell@salud.unm.edu
11 2019 HON Leslie Donovan ldonovan@unm.edu
12 2019 ARCH Catherine Harris cphunm@unm.edu
13 2020 SOE John J. Russell jjrussel@unm.edu
14 2020 LAW George Bach bach@law,unm.edu
15 2020 SOM Lindsay M. Eakes LiReilly@salud.unm.edu
16 2020 ULL Alyssa Russo arusso@unm.edu
24 2019 Gallup Branch Matthew Mingus mmingus@unm.edu
25 2019 Los Alamos Branch Tom Beach tbeach@unm.edu
26 2019 Taos Branch Randi Archuleta randia@unm.edu
27 2019 Valencia Branch Justin Bendell jbendell@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2019 COE Cathy Huaging hqi@unm.edu
2 2019 CFA Gregory Moss gmoss011@unm.edu
3 2020 A&S - HUM Jennifer R. Denetdale jdenet@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S - LIFE SCI Robert Waide rwaide@lternet.edu
5 2020 A&S - PHYS SCI John K. Grey jkgrey@unm.edu
6 2020 SOE Osman Anderoglu oanderoglu@unm.edu
7 2019 A&S - SOC SCI Judy Bieber jbieber@unm.edu
8 2020 ASM Subramanian R. Iyer sriyer@unm.edu
9 2020 CFA Andrea Polli apolli@unm.edu
10 2020 COE Lunhau Luke Mao lmao@unm.edu
11 2020 SOE Nathan Jackson njack@unm.edu
12 2020 SOM
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Term College Name Email
1 2019 Valencia Julia So juliaso@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Joseph Kuang-Chiu Ho khoj@unm.edu
3 2019 COE Marjorie Krebs mkrebs@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Charlie Steen csteen@unm.edu
5 2019 A&S Jason Wilby jwilby@unm.edu
6 2020 SOM Jacquelyn A. Blackstone jblackstone@salud.unm.edu
7 2020 SOM Shelly J. McLaughlin SJMcLaughlin@salud.unm.edu
8 2020 CFA Jennifer R. Lau jlau@unm.edu
9 2020 COE Karen Gaudreault kgaudreault@unm.edu
10 2020 CFA Chad P. Simons simochad@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2021 BRANCH Ariel Ramirez aramirez8@unm.edu
2 2021 ASM EC PA Richard Brody brody@unm.edu
3 2019 HUM Stephen Benz sbenz@unm.edu
4 2020 HUM Carolyn J. Woodward woodward@unm.edu
5 2019 SCI Li Li llis@unm.edu
6 2020 SCI James H. Degnan jamdeg@unm.edu
7 2019 SOC** Luis Campos luiscampos@unm.edu
8  2020 SOC Elizabeth Korver-Glenn ekg@unm.edu
9 2019 COE Peter Pribis pribis@unm.edu
10 2020 CFA SOA Caroline Scruggs cscruggs@unm.edu
11 2021 CON COP Alexandra M. Sible ASible@salud.unm.edu
12 2019 SOE Walter Gerstle gerstle@unm.edu
13 2021 LAW Alexandra R. Siek siek@law.unm.edu
14 2021 SOM Robert A. Christenson RChristenson@salud.unm.edu
15 2019 SOM Steven A. Seifert SSeifert@salud.unm.edu
16 2020 ULL** Vanessa L. Svihla vsvihla@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2021
2 2021 CON Jongwon Lee JWLee@salud.unm.edu
3 2020 SOM Martha J. Faulkner MFaulkner@salud.unm.edu
4 2020 A&S Barbara E. Hannan bhannan@unm.edu
5 2020 CFA Leonard S. Ney lsney@unm.edu
6 2021 SAAP Kramer E. Woodard kwoodard@unm.edu
7 2019 SAAP Gabriella F Gutierrez ggutierr@unm.edu
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Term College Name Email
1 2019 ULL Jonathan Wheeler jwheel01@unm.edu
2 2019 CFA Deborah Fort debfilms@unm.edu
3 2019 CON Stephen Hernandez shhernandez@salud.unm.edu
4 2019 SOE Tang-Tat Ng tang@unm.edu
5 2019 SOE Marios Pattichis pattichis@ece.unm.edu
6 2019 A&S Helen Wearing hwearing@unm.edu
7 2020 LAW Jennifer Laws laws@law.unm.edu
8 2020 HSC Gulshan Parasher GParasher@salud.unm.edu
9 2020 HSC Mario Cruz macruz@salud.unm.edu
10 2020 HSC
11 2020 COE Trenia L. Walker tlwalker@unm.edu
12 2020 MAIN Bruce J. Perlman bperlman@unm.edu
13 2020 MAIN David S. Dixon ddixon@unm.edu
14 2020 ASM Han Li hanli@unm.edu
15 2020 FSRPC

Term College Name Email
1 2020 A&S David Hansen dthunm@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Yemane Asmerom asmerom@unm.edu
3 2021 A&S Melissa E. Thompson memery@unm.edu
4 2019 COE Philip Duryea duryea@unm.edu
5 2020 COE Leila Flores-Duenas lflores@unm.edu
6 2020 SOE Rafiqul Tarefder tarefder@unm.edu
7 2021 SOE Marek Osinski osinski@chtm.unm.edu
8 2020 CFA Mary Tsiongas tsiongas@unm.edu
9 2021 HSC Sally M. Davis SDavis@salud.unm.edu
10 2019 HSC Laura Banks Lbanks@salud.unm.edu 
11 2020 SPON RES Alexander Webb awebb4@unm.edu
12 2021 ULL Cynthia Pierard cpierard@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2020 A&S Mala Htun malahtun@unm.edu
2 2020 CFA Pamela Viktoria Pyle pvpyle@unm.edu
3 2020 A&S Nancy lopez nlopez@unm.edu
4 2021 SOM Lee Brown LKBrown@salud.unm.edu
5 2021 SOM Coffee Brown CoBrown@salud.unm.edu
6 2021 ASM Nick Vincent Flor nickflor@unm.edu
7 2021 SPA Stephanie Smith slsmith@unm.edu
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Term College / Dept Name Email
1 2019 ULLS Karl Benedict kbene@unm.edu
2 2019 ENG Stephen Benz sbenz@unm.edu
3 2020 MUS Kristina Jacobson kmj23@unm.edu
4 2021 CCS Levi Romero xlromero@unm.edu
5 2019 VAL Richard Melzer rmelzer@unm.edu
6 2019 SPAN Anna Maria Nogar anogar@unm.edu
7 2020 ULCA Suzanne Schadl schadl@unm.edu
8 2020 ART Jim Stone jimstone@unm.edu
9 2020 Museum Loa Traxler lptraxler@unm.edu
10 2021 ENGL Feroza Jussawalla fjussawa@unm.edu
11 2021 ANTH David Dinwoodie ddinwood@unm.edu
12 2021 HON Myrriah M. Gomez myrriahg@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2019 A&S Stephen Bishop sbishop@unm.edu
2 2019 SOM V. Ann Waldorf vwaldorf@salud.unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2019 ASM Robert Gary rgary@unm.edu
2 2021 A&S Agustin P. Leon-Moreta apleonmoreta@unm.edu
3 2021 A&S Jamie Chermak jchermak@unm.edu
4 2021 COE Arlie C. Woodrum awoodrum@unm.edu
5 2021 CFA Chad P. Simons simochad@unm.edu
6 2020 CON Angeline Delucas adelucas@salud.unm.edu
7 2021 COP Melissa H. Roberts MHRoberts@salud.unm.edu
8 2021 SOA Irena Ehrenfeucht rehrenfeucht@unm.edu
9 2020 SOE Gregory Rowangould rowangould@unm.edu
10 2019 LAW Scott Hughes hughes@law.unm.edu
11 2019 SOM Sally Fortner SFortner@salud.unm.edu
12 2021 ULL Susanne K. Clement sclement@unm.edu
13 2020 A&S Irene E. Vasquez ivasquez@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2020 ASM Jacqueline N. Hood jnhood@unm.edu
2 2020 SOM Janet Poole JPoole@salud.unm.edu
3 2021 A&S Michael S. Rocca msrocca@unm.edu
4 2020 COE Todd L. Seidler tseidler@unm.edu
5 2021 Honors Ryan A. Swanson swansonr@unm.edu
6 2020 COE Ann L. Gibson alg@unm.edu
7 2021 SOM Lindsay Smart lsmart@salud.unm.edu
8 2019 A&S Monica S. Cyrino pandora@unm.edu
9 2021 CULL Paulita L. Aguilar paulita@unm.edu
10 2020 COP Matthew E. Borrego MBorrego@salud.unm.edu
11 2020 CFA Karl G. Hinterbichler khtbn@unm.edu
12 2020 ASM Rajankumar V Mahto rmahto@unm.edu
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Term College Name Email
1 2021 SOM Martha Muller MLMuller@salud.unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Kimberly Gauderman kgaud@unm.edu
3 2019 ASM Leslie Oakes loakes@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Jamal Martin drjamal@unm.edu
5 2020 LAW Marsha Baum baum@law.unm.edu
6 2020 A&S Amy Brandzel brandzel@unm.edu
7 2020 ASM Sudharman Jayaweera jayaweera@unm.edu
8 2021 HSC Lee Brown LKBrown@salud.unm.edu
9 2021 Branch Lora Stone lora@unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2020 VAL Miriam Chavez mjchavez@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Jamie Gomez jrgomez@unm.edu
3 2020 A&S Sushilla Knottenbelt sknotten@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Kathryn McKnight  mcknight@unm.edu
5 2020 SOE Asal Naseri anaseri@unm.edu
6 2020 A&S Caleb Richardson cwr@unm.edu
7 2021 COE Kersti Tyson  kersti@unm.edu
8 2021 A&S Deborah Fort  debfilms@unm.edu
9 2021 A&S Karen Sorensen-Unruh kunruh1@unm.edu
10 2020 COE Alicia F. Chavez afchavez@unm.edu
11 2021 SOM Heidi H. Rogers HRogers1@salud.unm.edu

Term College Name Email
1 2019 A&S Stephen Bishop sbishop@unm.edu
2 2019 A&S Kyle Fiore kfiore@unm.edu
3 2019 ASM Nick Vincent Flor nickflor@unm.edu
4 2019 A&S Patrick Manning pcm@unm.edu
5 2019 A&S Theresa Moyers tmoyers@unm.edu
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